ORBIT TRACK HEAD
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 060925  | P
	■ Mechanical - Compact fixture body made from die cast aluminum and polycarbonate
lens design provide high quality light to compliment any space. Polycarbonate fixture
lens holder design allows accessories to easily hold or snap in place. Fixture bodies and
matching accessories are available in matte black, matte white and silver.
	■ Electrical - Field select from 2 lumen outputs using SelectDrive technology. Universal

CM
Canopy Mount
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: ORB/S/930/SP/DIM120V/H/BLPART #
	■ Retail
SCAN ME
or Click Here
	■ Residential 	■ Hospitality 	■ Commercial 	■ Libraries and museums
RBIT
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS: TRACK SYSTEM
1.	 Non-stock or limited-stock item: may be subject to extended lead time and minimum order quantity. Please contact factory for details.
FOOTNOTES：
HIGH CRI
LED TECHNOLOGY
TECHNICAL INFORMATION NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
LINE DRAWINGS PHOTOMETRY
PHOTOMETRY ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
ORBIT TRACK HEAD
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 2REV: 060925  | P
Type Dimming Input Voltage Input Frequency Input Current Input Power THD Power Power Factor
 ORBIT S 120V, Forward and reverse phase dimming to 5%  120V 50 / 60Hz 150 / 200mA 7 / 10W <20% >0.9
  ORBIT M 120V, Forward and reverse phase dimming to 5%  120V 50 / 60Hz 150 / 200mA 15 / 20W <20% >0.9
 ORBIT L 120V, Forward and reverse phase dimming to 5%  120V 50 / 60Hz 150 / 200mA 30 / 40W <20% >0.9
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
LINE DRAWINGS
H-Halo Track
For use with single
circuit track applications
1-7/16”
1-1/8” 1”
1-3/8”
J-Juno Track
For use with single and
two-circuit track applications
1-3/4”
L-Lightolier Track
For use with single and
two-circuit track applications
1-3/8”
Canopy Mount
S
S
M
M
L
L
Track Mount
Adapters
90°
4-3/4"
Ø2-1/16"
NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
Series Beam Angle Output(lm) Efficacy(lm/W) CBCP(cd) Output(lm) Efficacy(lm/W) CBCP(cd) Output(lm) Efficacy(lm/W) CBCP(cd) Output(lm) Efficacy(lm/W) CBCP(cd)
ORBIT
S Low
Output
Spot 15° 658 94 4,935 700 100 5,250 728 104 5,460 735 105 5,512
Narrow 25° 658 94 2,303 700 100 2,450 728 104 2,548 735 105 2,572
Flood 35° 658 94 1,711 700 100 1,820 728 104 1,893 735 105 1,911
ORBIT
S High
Output
Spot 15° 940 94 7,050 1,000 100 7,500 1,040 104 7,800 1,050 105 7,875
Narrow 25° 940 94 3,290 1,000 100 3,500 1,040 104 3,640 1,050 105 3,675
Flood 35° 940 94 2,444 1,000 100 2,600 1,040 104 2,704 1,050 105 2,730
ORBIT
M Low
Output
Spot 15° 1,350 90 14,715 1,425 95 14,962 1,485 99 15,592 1,500 100 15,750

Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 9REV: 060925  | P
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
1.	 HC only comes in black finish.
FOOTNOTES：
Product Model Description Pictures
35389 ORB/LENS/S/LS Small Lens Linear Spread
35394 ORB/LENS/M/LS Medium Lens Linear Spread
35399 ORB/LENS/L/LS Large Lens Linear Spread
35390 ORB/LENS/S/SOL Small Lens Solite
35395 ORB/LENS/M/SOL Medium Lens Solite
35400 ORB/LENS/L/SOL Large Lens Solite
37051 ORB/LENS/S/SQ3636 Small - Square lens 36°x36°
37053 ORB/LENS/M/SQ3636 Medium - Square lens 36°x36°
36913 ORB/LENS/S/CCT22 Small - CCT Shift Lens 2700K to 2200K
36915 ORB/LENS/M/CCT22 Medium - CCT Shift Lens 2700K to 2200K
36917 ORB/LENS/L/CCT22 Large - CCT Shift Lens 2700K to 2200K
36914 ORB/LENS/S/CCT24 Small - CCT Shift Lens 2700K to 2400K
36916 ORB/LENS/M/CCT24 Medium - CCT Shift Lens 2700K to 2400K
36918 ORB/LENS/L/CCT24 Large - CCT Shift Lens 2700K to 2400K
35353 ORB/OPTIC/S/FL Small Replacement Optic Flood 35°
35356 ORB/OPTIC/M/FL Medium Replacement Optic Flood 35°
35359 ORB/OPTIC/L/FL Large Replacement Optic Flood 35°
35354 ORB/OPTIC/S/NR Small Replacement Optic Narrow 25°